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Femmes / JC / Junior Cup
Session: 16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anastasia Dmitrieva773
RUSSIE

5.3005.6005.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.3667.8008.966
ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 13.966 13.000 12.90013.966 53.832
Place: 9 4 2T 7 1T

1T

Maria Bondareva774
RUSSIE

5.0005.4005.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.4337.8338.766
ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.666 13.333 13.00013.833 53.832
Place: 14 2 4 4T 1T

1T

Yuki Uchiyama762
JAPON

5.3005.5005.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5666.8007.9339.200
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 13.633 12.86612.300 52.999
Place: 3 1 16 8 3 

3 

Andreea Munteanu765
ROUMANIE

5.4005.7005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4338.3335.8008.866
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.866 10.800 13.83314.033 52.532
Place: 11 23T 1 2 4 

4 

Louise Vanhille758
FRANCE

5.3005.1005.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3337.4667.5669.033
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.033 13.166 12.63312.566 52.398
Place: 7 3 12 11T 5 

5 

Heaven Latimer707
CANADA

5.5005.4004.9004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5006.7667.2008.900
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 12.100 14.00012.166 51.966
Place: 13 10T 17 1 6 

6 

Berengere Fransolet701
BELGIQUE

5.0005.8005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.8007.3669.133
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.133 12.666 12.40012.600 51.799
Place: 4T 6 11 16 7 

7 

Rose-Kaying Woo710
CANADA - Mixed Team

5.1005.5005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0667.7337.1008.733
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.733 12.200 12.16613.233 51.332
Place: 12 8T 6 22 8 

8 

Brianna Clark709
CANADA

4.7005.0005.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.9336.9008.766
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.166 12.200 13.00012.933 51.299
Place: 19 8T 8 4T 9 

9 
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Shallon Olsen711
CANADA

5.5005.9005.5005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.2665.9666.3008.866
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.666 11.800 12.76611.866 51.098
Place: 1 13T 20 10 10 

10 

Cristina Paula Tudorache766
ROUMANIE

4.6005.4005.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.9007.2668.666
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.666 12.266 12.30013.300 50.532
Place: 24 7 5 19T 11 

11 

Ekaterina Sokova768
RUSSIE

5.0005.3004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9667.0666.9338.900
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 11.533 12.96612.366 50.365
Place: 15 17 13 6 12T

12T

Laura Longueville757
FRANCE - Mixed Team

4.8004.6005.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8337.5337.6338.766
ND: -0.300__._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.066 12.833 12.33312.133 50.365
Place: 20 5 18T 17T 12T

12T

 Emeline Magniant735
FRANCE

5.4005.5005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.9336.8336.7338.900
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.900 11.733 12.33312.333 50.299
Place: 10 16 14T 17T 14 

14 

Marina Kawasaki760
JAPON

4.8005.3005.1005.200Diff:
Exec: 7.4667.7005.7008.900
ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.000 10.800 12.26613.000 50.066
Place: 8 23T 7 21 15 

15 

Aleeza Yu708
CANADA

5.2005.6005.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.1335.0669.266
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.266 10.266 13.40011.733 49.665
Place: 2 25 21 3 16 

16 

Sae Miyakama761
JAPON

5.2004.9003.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.5667.8338.2668.300
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 11.766 11.76612.733 49.565
Place: 18 15 10 25 17 

17 

Nathalie Wuytack754
BELGIQUE

4.8004.9005.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7667.2336.4338.633
ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.933 11.433 12.56612.133 49.065
Place: 21 18 18T 14 18 

18 
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Sydney Townsend712
CANADA - Mixed Team

5.4005.7004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4005.1666.2339.133
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.133 11.133 12.80010.866 48.932
Place: 4T 21 24 9 19 

19 

Cindy Vandenhole753
BELGIQUE

4.6004.7004.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3006.7667.3008.966
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.366 12.100 11.90011.466 48.832
Place: 17 10T 22 24 20 

20 

Yuna Hiraiwa759
JAPON

5.3005.5004.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3338.4664.0669.133
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.133 8.066 12.63313.966 48.798
Place: 4T 26 2T 11T 21 

21 

Grace Charpy756
FRANCE

5.0005.3005.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.6007.0336.7338.433
ND: -0.400__._____._____.___

Final: 12.833 11.933 11.20012.333 48.299
Place: 23 12 14T 26 22 

22 

Rune Hermans751
BELGIQUE

5.0005.1003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.2337.5668.866
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.866 11.166 12.60011.333 47.965
Place: 22 20 23 13 23 

23 

Clara Chambellant755
FRANCE

4.8005.4004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6334.9666.4668.533
ND: __.___0.100__.___-0.100

Final: 13.433 11.266 12.43310.466 47.598
Place: 16 19 25 15 24 

24 

Noemie Marrot736
FRANCE - Mixed Team

4.7005.0005.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6004.9665.9338.633
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.633 11.033 12.3009.966 45.932
Place: 25 22 26 19T 25 

25 

Laura Jurca764
ROUMANIE

4.6005.5004.800__.___Diff:
Exec: 6.3337.3337.000__.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 11.800 10.93312.833 35.566
Place: 26* 13T 9 27 26 

26 

Polina Spirina769
RUSSIE

4.800__._____.___0.000Diff:
Exec: 7.166__._____.___0.000
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 __.___ 11.966__.___ 11.966
Place: 26* 27 27 23 27 

27 
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